BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

SUNSET REVIEW OF BOARD OF SUPERVISORS POLICIES f\ND PROlVISIONS OF THE COUNTY REGl:lLATORY CODE AS?IGNEDTO THE FAND USE AND ENVIRONMENT

BOARD LETTER TITLE ;SDR;S.IEJRPI(/:\TNS[:J:LSSOCIATED CEQA EXEMPTION (11/5/25 ~First Reading; 11/19/2025 - Second Reading, unless the ordinances are modified on second reading)

ATTACHMENTS. BL, Executive Summary, Ordinances and Policies

ORIGINATING DEPT: LUEG

Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Jnga Litrecs Inga Lintvedt
E-signed 2025-10-22 03:32PM PDT
Inga.Lintvedt@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Deborak m%/? Deborah Mosley
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Vince Nicoletti

Vince Nicoletti (Oct 22,2025 16:29:22 PDT)
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E-signed 2025-10-22 03:42PM PDT
deborah.mosley@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2025-10-22 03:26PM PDT
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti
E-signed 2025-10-22 04:29PM PDT
vince.nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov

Richard Whipple

E-signed 2025-10-24 01:22PM PDT
Richard.Whipple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-10-23 03:39PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




